LPLME 12/31/2024

SLAUGHTER COWS

GAYLORD BF 1395 1395
OSAIKIS BF 815 128
BROOTEN HOL 1330 120.5
MILTONA BF 1405 117.5
BROOTEN XBRED 775 116
SWANVILLE HOL 1820 114
BROWERVILLE HOL 1535 113.5
GLENCOE BF 1595 113
RICE HOL 1775 113
RICE HOL 1585 110.5
CLARISSA HOL 1695 110.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1650 110.5
RICE HOL 1455 110
MILTONA BF 1495 110
EAGLE BEND BF 945 106
BROWERVILLE HOL 1870 105.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1335 105
SEBEKA HOL 1435 104.5
SEBEKA HOL 1405 104
PARKER PRAIRIE BF 1285 103
SWANVILLE HOL 1515 103
GAYLORD BF 1255 103
SWANVILLE HOL 1510 102
SEBEKA HOL 1550 101.5
SEBEKA HOL 1205 101.5
RICE HOL 1365 101.5
LONG PRAIRIE BF 960 100.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1530 100.5
GAYLORD BF 1385 100.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1140 100
LAKE PARK HOL 1245 100
SEBEKA HOL 1340 100
SEBEKA HOL 1180 100
GAYLORD BF 1415 100
CLARISSA HOL 1735 99.5
SAUK CENTER BF 1140 99
LAKE PARK HOL 1345 98.5
CALLOWAY HOL 1455 98
EAGLE BEND HOL 1115 98
GAYLORD BF 1335 98
GAYLORD BF 1355 98
LAKE PARK HOL 950 97.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1070 97.5

SEBEKA HOL 1590 97.5



LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
SEBEKA
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
LAKE PARK
GAYLORD
GAYLORD
LAKE PARK
LITTLE FALLS
FREEPORT
LITTLE FALLS
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
SWANVILLE
PIERZ

RICE
RICHMOND
SEBEKA
CALLOWAY
CLARISSA
RICHMOND
FREEPORT
OSAIKIS
RICE
SEBEKA
RICE
SWANVILLE

SLAUGHTER BULLS

EAGLE BEND
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
SWANVILLE

FAT CATTLE

BURTRUM
SWANVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE
SAUK CENTER
VERNDALE

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

BF
BF
BF
HOL

BF

BF
XBRED
HOL
HOL

1345
1100
1135
1095
1165
1525
1250
1220
1015
1055
1520
1075
1350
1130
1250
1185
1395
1035
1150

985
1300
1470
1365
1295

950
1085
1090
1080
1505
1260

1465
2625
1705
2050

1325
1800
1210
1315
1595

96.5
96
96

95.5

95.5
95
95
95
95
95

94.5
94
94
93
92
92
92
91

90.5
90
90
90
90
85
85
84

81.5

80.5

80.5
80

140
137
137
135

189.25
186
178.5
174.5
165



VERNDALE

PRINCETON

BRED COWS

GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE

HOL 1440
BF 1570

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

160
135

2340
2340
2310
2310
2310
2310
2310
2310
2310
2310
2310
2310
2310
2310
2310
2310
2250
2220
2220
2220
2220
2220
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2150
2135
2135
2135
2135
2125
2125
2075
2075
2075
2075



GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
HUTCHINSON
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER

FEEDER CATTLE

LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
ONAMIA
ONAMIA

SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND
LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND
CLARISSA
CLARISSA
PRINCETON
GLENWOOD
LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
BROOTEN

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
RWF
BF
BF
BF
RWF
RWF
RWF
RWF
RWF
RWF
RWF
RWF
XBRED
XBRED

BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
LHX
XBRED

470
465
800
655
610
790
480
405
890
865
850
700
1240
1070
345
900
630
775

2075
2075
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1950
1850
1850
1850
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1700
1400
1400

252.5
241
216
200
195
189
186
185
170
159
154
153
151
145
125
115
115
100



CALVES

PRINCETON
LONG PRAIRIE
PRINCETON
LAKE PARK
RANDALL
RANDALL
CLARISSA
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
BUFFALO
CLARISSA
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
RANDALL
FREEPORT
PIERZ
FREEPORT
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
CLARISSA
CLARISSA
LONG PRAIRIE
GREY EAGLE
LONG PRAIRIE
LAKE PARK
PRINCETON
GREY EAGLE
RANDALL
LONG PRAIRIE
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY

LONG PRAIRIE
MELROSE
RANDALL
SEBEKA
GREY EAGLE
RANDALL
RANDALL
SAUK CENTER

XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
HOL STRT
HOL STRT
HOL STRT
HOL STRT
HOL STRT
HOL STRT
RWF X
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
HBC

HBC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
WHIT PARK
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
HOL STRT
HOL STRT
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
HBC

960
940
925
920
890
875
870
860
860
860
860
850
850
850
850
850
850
825
820
820
815
815
815
815
810
800
800
770
760
740
740
740
710
700
700
700
700
690
690
690
690
690
665
665
625



SAUK CENTER
SEBEKA

LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ
FREEPORT
BROWERVILLE
PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ
RANDALL
SAUK CENTER
BROWERVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE
CLARISSA
SAUK CENTER
FREEPORT
PRINCETON

HOGS

BROWERVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND

HBC
HBC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
JBC
HBC
HBC
HBC

BUTCH
SOW
SOW
BOAR

265
490
530
935

625
600
600
600
600
600
550
550
550
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
500
495
490
455
450
450
400

65
44
42
17



